Metal Hose - Standard Assemblies
© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. TFPSFSSPL/1/04
Tyco Flow Control reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
Minimum Bend Radius Maximum
Nominal Thread Constant Static Working
Bore Length Part Size Movement pipework Pressure @21°C
mm mm Number BSP mm mm Bar
10 300 PL10030 10 140 40 100
10 400 PL10040 10 140 40 100
10 500 PL10050 10 140 40 100
10 800 PL10080 10 140 40 100
10 1000 PL10100 10 140 40 100
10 1500 PL10150 10 140 40 100
12 300 PL12030 12 150 50 74
12 400 PL12040 12 150 50 74
12 500 PL12050 12 150 50 74
12 800 PL12080 12 150 50 74
12 1000 PL12100 12 150 50 74
12 1500 PL12150 12 150 50 74
20 300 PL20030 20 200 70 65
20 400 PL20040 20 200 70 65
20 500 PL20050 20 200 70 65
20 800 PL20080 20 200 70 65
20 1000 PL20100 20 200 70 65
20 1500 PL20150 20 200 70 65
25 300 PL25030 25 225 90 50
25 400 PL25040 25 225 90 50
25 500 PL25050 25 225 90 50
25 800 PL25080 25 225 90 50
25 1000 PL25100 25 225 90 50
25 1500 PL25150 25 225 90 50
32 300 PL32030 32 250 108 39
32 400 PL32040 32 250 108 39